
Arts Communication Technology Advisory Committee 2011-
2012

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Archer Mike Walsworth
Publishing 19004-34th NE 206-979-4249

Cell mike.Archer@walsworth.com

Archer Eric Sound Image
Studio

144 Railroad Ave #109
Edmonds Wa 98020 425-361-2781 eric@soundimagestudio.com

Sibley Stephen Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6148 ssibley@everettsd.org

Portillo Ralph Glazer's
Camera

430 8th Ave. N
Seattle, WA 98109 206-624-1100 ralphp@glazerscamera.com

Best Justin The Daily
Herald Co

PO Box 930 Everett WA
98206 425 339-3400 jbest@heraldnet.com

Shafer Scott Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6140 sshafer@everettsd.org

Trueit Bill H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7182 btrueit@everettsd.org

Whitfield Shelly Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4535 rwhitfield@everettsd.org

Wigre Rick HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7118 rwigre@everettsd.org
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